Rev 0.4
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2015 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7003• Rev 0.4
DIO7003
5.5V Low Loss Power DistributionSwitch
Features
� Input voltage: 2.7V to 5.5V
� Five different continuous current versions

itc
h
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top
Marking
Recommended
Continuous
Current
EN/EN
 Package
DIO7003HAST5 W3HA 350mA Active High Green SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003HBST5 W3HB 700mA Active High Green SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003HCST5 W3HC 1A Active High Green SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003HDST5 W3HD 1.5A Active High Green SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003HEST5 W3HE 2A Active High Green SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003LAST5 W3LA 350mA Active Low Green  SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003LBST5 W3LB 700mA Active Low Green  SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003LCST5 W3LC 1A Active Low Green  SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003LDST5 W3LD 1.5A Active Low Green  SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003LEST5 W3LE 2A Active Low Green  SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003HASO8 D703HA 350mA Active High Green  SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO7003HBSO8 D703HB 700mA Active High Green  SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO7003HCSO8 D703HC 1A Active High Green  SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO7003HDSO8 D703HD 1.5A Active High Green  SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO7003HESO8 D703HE 2A Active High Green  SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO7003LASO8 D703LA 350mA Active Low Green  SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO7003LBSO8 D703LB 700mA Active Low Green  SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO7003LCSO8 D703LC 1A Active Low Green  SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO7003LDSO8 D703LD 1.5A Active Low Green  SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO7003LESO8 D703LE 2A Active Low Green  SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO7003HAXM8 D703HA 350mA Active High Green  EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003HBXM8 D703HB 700mA Active High Green  EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003HCXM8 D703HC 1A Active High Green  EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003HDXM8 D703HD 1.5A Active High Green  EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003HEXM8 D703HE 2A Active High Green  EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003LAXM8 D703LA 350mA Active Low Green  EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003LBXM8 D703LB 700mA Active Low Green  EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003LCXM8 D703LC 1A Active Low Green  EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003LDXM8 D703LD 1.5A Active Low Green  EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003LEXM8 D703LE 2A Active Low Green  EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003HAMP8 D703HA 350mA Active High Green  MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003HBMP8 D703HB 700mA Active High Green  MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003HCMP8 D703HC 1A Active High Green  MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003HDMP8 D703HD 1.5A Active High Green  MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003HEMP8 D703HE 2A Active High Green  MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2015 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7003• Rev 0.4
5
.5
V
 L

DIO7003LDMP8 D703LD 1.5A Active Low Green  MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7003LEMP8 D703LE 2A Active Low Green  MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
Ordering Information Complimentary Note
Ordering number = Part No. +Enable Active Version+ Continuous Current Version +Package Code
DIO7003
H: Enable Active High                       ST5: Stands for SOT23-5
L: Enable Active Low                        SO8: Stands for SOIC-8
                                          XM8: Stands for EP-MSOP8
MP8: Stands for MSOP-8
A: 350mAContinuous Current Version
B: 700mAContinuous Current Version
C: 1A Continuous Current Version
D: 1.5A Continuous Current Version
E: 2A Continuous Current Version
DIO7003
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2015 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7003• Rev 0.4
5
.5
V
 L
o
w
 L
o
s
s
 P
o
w
e
r D
is
trib
u
tio
n
S
w
itc
h
Pin Assignments
SOT23-5(Top View)
SOIC-8/MSOP-8 (Top View)                              EP-MSOP8 (Top View)
Figure 1 Pin Assignment
Pin Description
Pin Name Pin Description
OUT Output pin, decoupled with a 10µF capacitor to GND
GND Ground pin
FLG
Fault flag output
EN/EN
Active high or Active low. Do not leave it floating
IN Input pin, decoupled with a 10µF capacitor to GND
1
2
3 4
5
EN/EN
GND
OUT
FLG
IN
1
2
4 5
GND
EN/EN
IN
IN
NC
3 6
7